EEE ZE RS HHEIR

HHA TS WA T FEEASeR
201145 6R 0

2012421 A 19H PERFE(ERETE) 17 (17)
012F1H19H BB T EE(GiEsTE) 5000 (5,017
20126F2 H24H win7(&EE 9,690  (14,707)
2012522 H27TH Bk (AiEE g L) 8,380 (5,827)
012763 H 1H 15 oS R (e AUX) 10,000 4,173
2012753 H2H e[ B AN (& 2B AR R H2012/2/25 500 4,673
01243 H2H WIFER1TFEE 10 4,663
20127E3 H3H B #H &R (el %) 10,000 14,663
20127E3 H3H po710& 5 42 20 14,643
20127E3 HO6H B E T (MEs ) B RN A5EH AL 3,000 17,643
201243 H6H poTl2& 4 F4EE 20 17,623
0127E3ATH #EAEERER(GER /L) 10,000 27,623
201243 HTH poT13& [ F4EE 20 27,603
20127E3 H8H BHRE B EHEER (sl AUX) 10,000 37,603
20127E3 A 8 H TREESRERZER (el AUK) 10,000 47,603
201243 H8H po7l4E [ F4EE 40 47,563
2012753 H2H e[ BN (& 2B AR R H2012/2/25 500 48,063
01243 H2H WIFER1TFEE 10 48,053
20127E3 HSH BHE HE (&8 AHRHH2012/2/29 5,000 53,053
201243 H5H WFER1TFEE 95 52,958
012783 HTH g2 (&8 AHRHH2012/3/2 10,000 62,958
201273 HTH Bz B (& B AE) MR H2012/3/2 1,000 63,958
201273 HTH $EE (G B AHRIHH2012/3/4 10,000 73,958
012493 H7H WIFER1TFEE 399 73,559
201223 H 13H FHR1%A(H R AR IR H2012/3/8 3,000 76,559
01293 H13H RFRER1TFEE 59 76,500
201243 H12H Mgl il H2012/3/7? 5,200 81,700
01293 12H RER1TFEE 137 81,563
201243 H 14H Z55K08 (BB AR IR H2012/3/9 1,000 82,563
201243 H 14H B2 (BB AR IR H2012/3/9 3,300 86,363
20123 H 14H & R (BBl AJRRI-R H2012/3/10 10,000 96,363
01293 14H RIFER1TFEE 281 96,082
201293 H 15H HBEE(EEHE ACHRI-RH2012/3/12 1,000 97,082
01293 H15H RlFER1TFEE 19 97,063
01243 H16H BfAF (GaEi AR 100,000 197,063
0123 H29H TESOREFRER (GBI AR 5,000 202,063
0123H29H #EFRogEfg@EeEm AL 3,000 205,063
2012423 H29H po721 HfEF4EE 20 205,043
20124E3 H23H TR (G B AJE) 3,000 208,043

20127F4 A5 H BEfa#thl4< H2012/4/1(5 88 A0E) 5,000 213,043



20124 5100 B AR A S (G B AL 20,000 233,043

201224 H 10H po727H It F4EE 20 233,023
201244 H10H PR FRZEBlus500(& 58 A0E) 14,750 247,773
20124F4 H25H BRREEE TEE(RREaTE) 5,143 242,630
20124F4 H25H B E THEE(RRERTE) 8,500 234,130
20124F4 H25H B FEE (GRESTE) 20 234,110
012785 H3H EFrRERTEREREM(GRETE) 18,950 253,060
201245 H3H poT36E#E F4EE (G B AJE) 20 253,040
012495 H4H P EE R (Gl AR 5,000 258,040
20127E5 H4H mnimk/zﬁﬁ% £—HA 100,000 158,040
20124E5 H4H HERFEE(RREAL) 30 158,010
20125 H24H ?ﬁ‘iﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂé Hifif AE) 3,000 161,010
2012925 H24H EERTFEE(GRETE) 20 160,990
2012455 H 21 H M FERI-R H2012/5/16(63851EE) 20,000 180,990
201245 H21H RI-RIRMTFEE(GRESTE) 380 180,610
201245 H29 H A5 iR H2012/5/23(EsE A% 2,000 182,610
201295 H29H RIHERTFEE (GBI AR 38 182,572
01295 H29H &b A2 E S 220,000  (37,428)
201245 H30H TSR H2012/525(E:EH A% 3,000 (34,428)
201295 H30H RIHRERMTFEE(GER AR 57 (34,485)
20124F6 H5H BB E THEE(GRETE) 9,017  (43,502)
0120F6 H25H GE LEHEE 5180  (48,682)
20124F6 H25H ¥R F4EE (GRE 15 (48,697)
20124E7H25H BRZ IR SER(G B L) 2,000 (46,697)

201277 H25H fRf &R (EEE) 1,650  (48,347)






